State of New Mexico

Form C-104

District II

1301 W Grand Avenue. Artesia. NM 88210

State of Thew Ividated State of Thew Ividated Physics of Thew Ividat

Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District III

10 Surface Location

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 8749L 1 3 2011 District IV

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Submit to Appropriate District Office

5 Copies

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe. NM 87505

	and the same of th		☐ AMENDED REPORT				
I. R	REQUESTION ALLOWABLE AND AUTHOR	RIZATION TO	O TRANSPORT				
1 Operator name and Add		² OGRID Number					
Apache Corporation	ı	873					
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, S Midland, TX 79705		³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 06/28/2011					
⁴ API Number 30 - 0 25-40078	⁵ Pool Name Tubb Oil & Gas (Oil)		⁶ Pool Code 60240				
⁷ Property Code 306597	⁸ Property Name Dayton Hardy		9 Well Number 009				

Range Ul or lot no. Feet from the Section Township Lot Idn North/South line | Feet from the East/West line County 20 37E 1331 South 467 11 Bottom Hole Location Range UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Lse Code Producing Method Gas Connection ¹⁵ C-129 Permit Number ¹⁶ C-129 Effective Date ¹⁷ C-129 Expiration Date

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 20 O/G/W 19 Transporter Name **Transporter** OGRID and Address 241472 Southern Union Gas Services Ltd G 301 Commerce Suite 700 Fort Worth TX 76102 Enterprise Field Services LLC 151618 PO Box 4503 Houston TX 77210

IV. Well Completion Data 21 Spud Date ²³ TD ²⁴ PBTD 22 Ready Date 25 Perforations ²⁶ DHC, MC 04/25/2011 06/28/2011 7250' 6205'-6300' 7185 DHC-HOB-467 ²⁷ Hole Size ²⁸ Casing & Tubing Size 29 Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 1308' 690 sx Class C 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7250' 1095 sx Class C 2-7/8" Tubing 7007'

V. Well Test Data 31 Date New Oil 33 Test Date 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure **Gas Delivery Date** 36 Csg. Pressure 06/28/2011 06/28/2011 07/05/2011 24 hrs ³⁸ Oil 37 Choke Size 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 5/49 15 / 170 137 / 225 ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by Printed name Title: PETROLEUM EARMINE ER Reesa Holland Title: Approval Date: Sr. Engr Tech 2 s 201 E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com Phone: 07/11/2011 432/818-1062

Form C-104

District I

1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 R io Brazos Rd. Aztec. NM 87410 ... 19 2011

Oil Conservation Division

Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1000 R10 Brazos District IV	Rd., Aztec, N	NM 874 10	132	۱۱ الا. 12	20 South St.	Francis Dr						5	Copies		
1220 S. St. Franc	cıs Dr., Santa	Fe, NM 875	05		Santa Fe, NI	M 87505						AMENDED RE	EPORT		
1 -	I		ESEIN	R ALI	LOWABLE	AND AUT	OH				RANS	PORT			
¹ Operator r Apache Corpo		Address				² OGRID Number 873									
303 Veterans Midland, TX	Airpark Lan	e, Suite 30			³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 06/28/2011										
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-4	0078	⁵ Poo Drinka						1919							
⁷ Property C 306597	Code	8 Pro						9 W	ell Num	ber					
	rface Loc									1000					
Ul or lot no.	Section									West line	e County Lea				
	ttom Hol	e Locatio						,					-		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet fro	om the	East/\	West line	e County			
¹² Lse Code P	13 Producio . Co P			onnection ate 11	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	nit Number	¹⁶ (C-129 Eff	ective D	ate	¹⁷ C-	129 Expiration D	ate		
	ınd Gas T	ransport	ters		10							20			
¹⁸ Transpoi OGRID					¹⁹ Transpor and Ad				²⁰ O/G/W						
241472		Southern Union Gas Services Ltd 301 Commerce Suite 700								G					
Fort Worth TX 76102															
151618 Enterprise Field Services LLC PO Box 4503												0	ANTO MICE SHAPE STATE OF THE ST		
Augusta	Houston TX 77210														
TV Wall	Complet	ion Doto													
²¹ Spud Da 04/25/201	ite	²² Ready 06/28/2			²³ TD 7250'	²⁴ PBT D 7185'	•		erforatio			²⁶ DHC, MC DHC-HOB-467	/		
²⁷ Ho	ole Size		²⁸ Casing	& Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ De	pth S	et			30 Sac	cks Cement			
12	-1/4"			8-5/8"		13	308'				690 :	sx Class C			
7-7/8" 5-1/2"						7250'				1095 sx Class C					
Tubing 2-7/8"						7007'									

V. Well															
31 Date New 06/28/201		32 Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date 34 Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure 06/28/2011 07/05/2011 24 hrs				sure	³⁶ Csg. Pressu	re							
37 Choke Si	ize	³⁸ Oi 5 / 49			Water 5 / 170	⁴⁰ C						41 Test Metho	d		
42 I hereby cert				<u>.l</u>		137 / :	223	07. ==	3.10===			P			
been complied								OIL CO	NSERVA	ATION	DIVISIC	ON			
complete to the Signature:	e best of my	y knowledg	ge and beli	ef.		approved by:					,				
<u> </u>		1 flants													
Printed name: Reesa Hollar	Γ	Title: PETPELLEUM BREENVELH													
Title: Sr. Engr Tech	A	approval Date	J	UL 2	6 2	011									
E-mail Addres Reesa.Hollan	s:	ecorp.com		····-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				- (]					
Date: 07/11/2011															
			2/818-106	·	<u>L</u>				·						

District I State of New Product New Produc

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, NM 8741111

Pd Artec NM 8741 1 1 3 2011 Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office
5 Copies

District IV	. Ka., Az	tec, NM	8/4 (90)		12	220 South St.	. Francis Dr	•					5 Copies		
1220 S. St. Franc	ois Dr., S	Santa Fe,	NM 8750	05 AEAEM	£10)	Santa Fe, N	M 87505						AMENDED REPORT		
	<u>I</u>		EQU	EST FO	<u>SŘ ALI</u>	LOWABLE	AND AU	[HO]	PRIZATION TO TRANSPORT						
¹ Operator r Apache Corpo				² OGRID Number 873											
303 Veterans Midland, TX 7	Airpark 79705	Lane, S	Suite 300)0					³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 06/28/201						
⁴ API Numb 30 - 0 25-4						627									
⁷ Property C 306597	1	` `	Dayto	perty Nan n Hardy	ne						9 V 009	Vell Nur	nber		
II. 10 Su	rface]	Location													
Ul or lot no.	Section 20	21S 37E 1331 South 467									East/ East	West lin	Lea		
Во		Hole Location on Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West										***			
UL or lot no.	Section	on Tov	vnship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	1 line	Feet from the East/Wes				ne County		
¹² Lse Code	¹³ Pro	oducing M Code	lethod		onnection ate 11	¹⁵ C-129 Peri	mit Number	er 16 C-129 Effective Date					-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil a		as Tra	nsport	ers											
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID													²⁰ O/G/W		
241472				on Gas Se		.td							G		
				ce Suite 7 76102									All Marian		
151618	.			eld Service	es LLC								0		
		PO Box 4503 Houston TX 77210													

										·					
IV. Well															
21 Spud Da			Ready			²³ TD	²⁴ PBTI	25 Perforatio				²⁶ DHC, MC			
04/25/201			6/28/20			7250'	7185' 6870'-69				1'	30 0	DHC-HOB-467		
	ole Size	<u>:</u>			& Tubin	ng Size	²⁹ Depth Set						icks Cement		
12	?-1/4"			veru -	8-5/8"		1308'					690 sx Class C			
7-	-7/8"		_		5-1/2"		7250'					1095	5 sx Class C		
Tu	ıbing				2-7/8"		7007'								
								-		`					
V. Well	<u>Γest D</u>				- 22										
³¹ Date New 06/28/201	1		6/28/20			Γest Date /05/2011	³⁴ Test 24	hrs	h 35 Tbg.		bg. Pressure		³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
³⁷ Choke Si	ize		³⁸ Oil 5 / 49			Water 5 / 170		⁴⁰ Gas 137 / 225			⁴¹ Test Method				
42 I hereby cert	tify that	t the rul	es of the	e Oil Cons	servation	Division have			OIL CO	NSERV	ATIO	N DIVISI	ON		
been complied						e is true and				,					
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature:							Approved by:								
Printed name: Reesa Holland							Title: FETHELEUM ENGINEER								
Title: Sr. Engr Tech							Approval Date: JUL 2 6 2011								
E-mail Address Reesa.Hollan	s:	acheco	rp.com						, 0 [⊌ U ,	·U-	ļ	,		
Date:			Pho		32										